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Ergebnisse vom 5. Dorndellen-Marathon am 03.08.2013 

 

Platz Name Verein/Ort Jg.  AK Disziplin Strecke Zeit 

1 Sven Löschengruber LT Bruchköbel 1968 M45 Marathon 42,4 km 3:48:27 

2 Tom Kuschel 
Frank Steinbach 
Heinz Schröder 

Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei 
Kamen 

Bergkamen 

1970 
1965 
1957 

M40 
M45 
M55 

Marathon 
Marathon 
Marathon 

42,4 km 
42,4 km 
42,4 km 

4:27:05 
4:27:05 
4:27:05 

3 Roland Halder 100 Marathon Club 1970 M40 Marathon 42,4 km 4:39:25 

4 Jörg Gerlach 100 Marathon Club 1960 M50 Marathon 42,4 km 5:10:20 

5 (W1) Kathrin Löschengruber LT Bruchköbel 1973 W40 Marathon 42,4 km 5:28:44 

6 Frank Bartsch Bergkamen 1965 M45 Marathon 42,4 km 5:51:30 

7 Markus Sembach Lauf Team Unna 1962 M50 Marathon 42,4 km 5:53:30 

        

1 Werner Silz Bergkamen 1939 M70 26,5 km 26,5 km 3:48:27 

 


